
(2 

(1 

(3 

(5 

(4 

(6

(11 

(12 

(7 

(9 

(8 

Winner’s Bracket

Loser’s Bracket 

L4 

L5 

L7 

L10 

L2 

L3 

(10 

(15

(13

(14

(23 

(19 

(21 (25

(26 

(24 

(22 

(17 

(27 

(16

(20 

(18 

L8 
L18

L17 

L23 

L6 

L1 

L9 

L26 If First Loss

PC
Typewritten Text

PC
Typewritten Text

PC
Typewritten Text
                          14 Person Double Elimination
Land: ___________________Date:__________
Warmaster/Weaponmaster/______________
Event: __________________________________





